
GIRL'S TENNIS
2024

Coach:  Denise Echeverria
Varsity JV

Thursday 2/22/2024 Vista Grande (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 2/29/2024 Ironwood Ridge Away 3:30 PM
Saturday 3/2/2024 Marana Lady Tigers Inv. Away 8:00 AM
Tuesday 3/5/2024 Rio Rico High School Away 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 3/7/2024 Canyon Del Oro Home 3:30 PM
Friday 3/8/2024 Amphitheater Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 3/12/2024 Amphitheater **** Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 3/19/2024 Pusch Ridge H.S. **** Away 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 3/21/2024 Santa Cruz Valley **** Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 Marana High School Away 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 4/2/2024 Desert View H.S. Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 4/4/2024 Marana High School Home 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 Tucson High School Away 3:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 4/11/2024 Sunnyside High School Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 Rincon University H.S. Home 3:30 PM

 

Last updated: Sunday February 25, 2024


